ESORDIENTI MASCHILE CAT. "A" 2011-2012

1 Sassoli Niccolo 2012 EAM  AR062S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI 1 1 5 4 1 3 15 20 12
2 Pasquinuzzi Francesco 2012 EAM  AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 10 3 9 2 5 5 34 20 27,2
3 Grazzini Leo 2011 EAM  AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 10 4 14 1 5 4 38 0 38
4 Rapini Massimo 2012 EAM  ARO051 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR 14 8 9 3 9 7 50 20 40
5 Sposi Teo 2012 EAM  AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 5 15 14 12 3 2 51 0 51
6 Carraresi Marco 2012 EAM  ARO051 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR 24 5 1 12 9 1 52 0 52
7 Corbelli Gabriele 2011 EAM  ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 2 15 4 12 8 12 53 0 53
Narducci Francesco 2011 EAM  ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 2 15 14 12 1 12 56 0 56
8 ladicola Matteo 2012 EAM  ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 9 2 3 12 25 12 63 0 63
Celestini Matteo 2011 EAM  AR353 PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 7 15 14 12 5 12 65 0 65
9 Bonci Lorenzo 2012 EAM  ARO051 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR 13 7 11 12 11 12 66 0 66
Goretti Raoul 2011 EAM  AR062S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI 24 15 1 12 3 12 67 0 67
10 Taylor Oscar 2012 EAM  ARO051 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR 16 11 6 12 16 10 71 0 71
Delfini Riccardo 2012 EAM  ARO051 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR 8 15 14 12 12 12 73 0 73
Cartocci Matteo Xinggiao 2011 EAM  AR053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 6 15 14 12 25 12 84 0 84
Scipioni Pietro 2012 EAM  AR062S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI 14 15 7 12 25 12 85 0 85
Esposito Riccardo 2012 EAM  ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR 24 15 14 7 14 12 86 0 86
11 Guiducci Samuele 2012 EAM  ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 24 15 14 6 19 8 86 0 86
Callegari Francesco 2011 EAM  ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 10 15 14 12 25 12 88 0 88
Montella Lorenzo 2011 EAM  ARO051 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR 24 15 14 12 12 12 89 0 89
Giusti Leone 2012 EAM  AR053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 16 10 14 12 25 12 89 0 89
Vannucci Tommaso 2011 EAM  AR353 PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 24 15 14 5 20 12 90 0 90
Salomone Francesco 2012 EAM  AR053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 24 15 14 8 18 12 91 0 91
Canuti Edoardo 2011 EAM  ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 19 9 14 12 25 12 91 0 91
12 Giomarelli Leonardo 2011 EAM  ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR 20 14 14 11 22 11 92 0 92
Frontini Lorenzo 2012 EAM  AR353 PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 24 15 14 12 15 12 92 0 92
Carraturo Niccolo 2012 EAM  AR053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 24 6 14 12 25 12 93 0 93
Parrini Samuele 2012 EAM  AR053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 24 15 14 12 16 12 93 0 93
Ricceri Orlando 2012 EAM  AR058 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI 24 15 7 12 25 12 95 0 95
13 Manunza Francisco Xavier 2011 EAM  AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 23 13 12 12 23 12 95 0 95
Lorenzi Guglielmo Matteo 2012 EAM  AR053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 21 12 14 12 25 12 96 0 96
Lesti Riccardo 2011 EAM  AR353 PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 18 15 14 12 25 12 96 0 96
Guidelli Pietro 2012 EAM  ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR 24 15 14 12 21 12 98 0 98
Ghiandai Leonardo 2012 EAM  ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR 24 15 14 12 25 9 99 0 99
Conti Riccardo 2012 EAM  AR053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 24 15 14 9 25 12 99 0 99
Tozzi Gabriele 2012 EAM  AR053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 22 15 14 12 25 12 100 0 100



ESORDIENTI MASCHILE CAT. "B" 2013-2014
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ATLETA
Serafini Gabriele
Cenni Lapo
Bruni Libero
Fornaini Lorenzo
Ducci Diego
Chiaramonte Gioele
Nardi Libero
Fiumicelli Valerio
Faltoni Edoardo
Gregori Edoardo
Lachi Saverio
Paolozza Lorenzo
Magnaghi Samuele
Giorgi Tommaso
Nottoli Lorenzo
Venezia Simone
La Paola Giuseppe
Pantani Raffaele
Marcaccioni Fabio
Rogialli Andrea
Martinelli Diego
Grazzini Noah
Vestri Tommaso
Vadi Alessandro
Peruzzi Gioele
Vichi Giordano
Tarantino Francesco
Bichi Thomas
Milani Giovanni
Tenti Diego
Brizzi Joele
Lodovichi Piero
Chioccioli Marco
Ferrini Mirko
Boschi Francesco
Ceccherini Filippo
Falini Leonardo
Cipriani Tommaso
Padelli Riccardo
Contri Gabriele
Dini Leonardo
Lippi Daniele
Gori Francesco
Baldi Pietro
Marini Niccolo
Cari Leonardo
Petracchi Giovanni
Bizzarri Federico
Agostinelli Lorenzo
Dima Alessio
Paoloni Orlando
Perugini Alessio
lengo Lorenzo
Laurenzi Giulio
Dori Matteo
Conti Erik
Gatto Lorenzo
Bartolini Matteo
De Rosa Danilo
Tappeto Andrea
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SOCIETA'
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
AR062 S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI
AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
ARO062 S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI
AR062 S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI
ARO062 S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI
ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
AR419 ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
ARO062 S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI
ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO058 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO058 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
AR419 ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
AR419 ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO062 S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI
AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
AR062 S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
AR058 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO058 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO058 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO058 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO058 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
AR353 PODISTICA IL CAMPINO
ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
AR062 S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI
AR353 PODISTICA IL CAMPINO
AR419 ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
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ESORDIENTI MASCHILE CAT. "C" 2015-2016
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ATLETA
Coradeschi Paolozzi Leone
Burzi Giacomo
Conti Alessandro
Stanganini Piero
La Paola Luca
Tani Cesare
Zei Riccardo
Cavini Francesco
Sposi Pietro
Nicchi Bernardo
Jayasingha Pathiranage Rahul
Burzi Leonardo
Gorini Marziali Nicolas
Rivoli Ettore
Sinopoli Elio
Capponi Flavio
Carraresi Simone
Venturi Giulio Vittorio
Basso Samuel
Ghinassi Niccolo'
Roggiolani Andrea
Gramma Giulio
Affetti Diego
Marchi Giacomo
Lombardi Giovanni
Casalini Gabriele
Bindi Giulio
Martirossov Victor Alessio
Valeri Umberto
Cioni Brando
Boncompagni Alessandro
Italiano Matteo
Mondo' Leonardo
Berti Alessandro
Governini Niccolo
Berni Sensi Alessandro
Mencattini Niccolo
Paglierini Massimo
Basagni Nicolas
Notarstefano Michele Maria
lengo Simone
Bivignani Simone
Mellini Cesare
Panessa Giordano
Magrini Francesco
Contemori Federico
Roggiolani Diego
Panci Martino
Nicchio Leonardo
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ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
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ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
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ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
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AR419 ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
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ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
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ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
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ESORDIENTI FEMMINLE CAT."A" 2011-2012

1 Marchetto Gloria 2012 EAF AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 2 3 12 1 1 2 21 0 21
2 Arniani Sara 2012 EAF ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 6 4 1 8 3 7 29 20 23,2
3 Fani Erika 2011 EAF AR062 S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI 1 16 12 2 2 10 43 0 43
4 Conti Caterina 2012 EAF AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 5 5 12 7 14 3 46 0 46
5 Mafucci Zoe 2011 EAF AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 8 17 2 13 3 9 52 0 52
6 Donati Vittoria 2011 EAF ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR 13 14 7 12 8 14 68 20 54,4
7 Donzellini Libera 2012 EAF AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 6 10 12 6 10 15 59 0 59
8 Marraghini Agnese 2011 EAF ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 18 7 12 13 13 8 71 0 71
9 Billi Sofia 2012 EAF ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 11 9 12 10 10 20 72 0 72
10 Jayasingha Pathiranage Amanda 2011 EAF AR419 ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO 20 17 8 3 20 4 72 0 72
11 Procaccino Chiara 2012 EAF AR062 S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI 29 17 12 5 5 5 73 0 73
Banchetti Aurora 2012 EAF AR353 PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 4 17 12 13 9 20 75 0 75
Trojanis Caterina 2011 EAF ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 3 8 12 13 20 20 76 0 76
Tappeti Ludovica 2011 EAF ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR 11 2 12 13 20 20 78 0 78
Sguazzini Elena 2011 EAF AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 29 17 12 13 6 1 78 0 78
Lazzeroni Alice 2012 EAF ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 9 17 2 13 20 20 81 0 81
12 Buffetti Angelica 2012 EAF ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 22 12 9 13 15 12 83 0 83
Serafini Azzurra 2012 EAF ARO58 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI 10 17 5 13 20 20 85 0 85
Ristori Anna 2011 EAF AR062 S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI 29 1 12 4 20 20 86 0 86
13 Mugnaini Emma 2012 EAF AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 21 11 12 13 12 20 89 0 89
14 Billi Alessia 2011 EAF ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 17 13 12 13 17 20 92 0 92
Rossi Lisa 2011 EAF ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 13 17 12 13 20 20 95 0 95
Fani Gemma 2011 EAF AR062 S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI 29 6 12 9 20 20 96 0 96
Severi Matilde 2011 EAF ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR 29 17 12 13 6 20 97 0 97
Busi Miriam 2012 EAF ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 29 17 12 13 20 6 97 0 97
Bruschi Matilde 2011 EAF ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 15 17 12 13 20 20 97 0 97
Zanni Rachele Celeste 2012 EAF ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 29 17 12 13 16 13 100 0 100
Focacci Irene 2012 EAF AR062 S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI 18 17 12 13 20 20 100 0 100
Mercati Giulia 2011 EAF AR419 ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO 29 17 4 13 20 20 103 0 103
Bernini Alessia 2011 EAF ARO58 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI 29 17 5 13 20 20 104 0 104
Lahraoui Ghofran 2012 EAF ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR 26 17 12 13 18 20 106 0 106
Mencarelli Isabella 2012 EAF ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 29 15 12 13 20 17 106 0 106
Pigolotti Emma 2011 EAF ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 24 17 12 13 20 20 106 0 106
Cara Azzurra 2012 EAF ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 29 17 12 13 20 16 107 0 107
Bianchini Francesca 2011 EAF ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 25 17 12 13 20 20 107 0 107
Marini Viola 2011 EAF ARO58 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI 29 17 9 13 20 20 108 0 108
Billi Sara 2012 EAF ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 29 17 12 13 20 18 109 0 109
Bartolini Margherita 2011 EAF ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 28 17 12 13 19 20 109 0 109



ESORDIENTI FEMMINILE CAT. "B" 2013-2014

1 Vannini Valentina 2014 EBF AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 20 4,8
2 Lensi Teresa 2013 EBF AR062 S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI 4 3 8 4 2 2 23 0 23
3 Castellaneta Siria 2013 EBF AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 5 6 8 3 2 3 27 0 27
4 Agutoli Livia 2013 EBF ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 11 9 3 9 4 9 45 0 45
5 Raffaelli Chiara 2014 EBF ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR 7 7 8 9 8 8 47 0 47
6 Trucchi Annita 2014 EBF ARO051 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR 14 5 8 9 8 5 49 0 49
Tortorelli Giulia 2014 EBF AR053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 3 16 8 9 8 6 50 0 50
Tagliaferri Benedetta 2013 EBF AR053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 5 4 8 9 8 16 50 0 50
Borri Alice 2014 EBF ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR 8 2 8 9 8 16 51 0 51
7 Giabbanelli Chiara 2013 EBF ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 16 12 8 5 4 12 57 0 57
Bonelli Celeste 2013 EBF AR062 S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI 1 16 8 9 8 16 58 0 58
8 Gennari Margherita 2013 EBF ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 12 16 2 9 8 13 60 0 60
9 Bruni Esther 2013 EBF AR419 ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO 21 16 8 6 8 4 63 0 63
Nicchi Mariasole 2013 EBF AR419 ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO 14 16 8 2 8 16 64 0 64
Tarquini Adele 2014 EBF ARO051 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR 10 16 8 9 8 16 67 0 67
Grazi Alice 2013 EBF AR053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 18 8 8 9 8 16 67 0 67
Arpinati Emma 2013 EBF AR419 ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO 20 16 8 9 8 7 68 0 68
Mori Martina 2013 EBF ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 18 10 8 9 8 16 69 0 69
Fini Rachele 2013 EBF ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 12 16 8 9 8 16 69 0 69
10 Poli Serena 2013 EBF ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR 28 16 4 9 4 11 72 0 72
Fantasia Eleonora 2013 EBF ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 17 15 8 9 8 16 73 0 73
Bonci Caterina 2014 EBF ARO051 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR 28 13 4 9 8 16 78 0 78
Rossi Elli 2014 EBF AR062 S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI 21 16 8 9 8 16 78 0 78
Fini Ludovica 2014 EBF ARO051 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR 28 16 8 9 8 10 79 0 79
Zanni Arianna Alessia 2014 EBF ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 28 16 8 9 4 14 79 0 79
Trojanis Martina 2014 EBF ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 24 14 8 9 8 16 79 0 79
Gragnoli Carmen Maria 2014 EBF ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 28 11 8 9 8 16 80 0 80
Ghezzi Stella 2014 EBF ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 23 16 8 9 8 16 80 0 80
Sottili Vittoria 2014 EBF ARO053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 25 16 8 9 8 16 82 0 82
Rossi Stella 2014 EBF AR053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 26 16 8 9 8 16 83 0 83
Maggi Azzurra 2014 EBF AR062 S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI 28 16 6 9 8 16 83 0 83
Mazzoni Andrea 2013 EBF AR419 ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO 28 16 8 7 8 16 83 0 83
Arcelli Anna 2014 EBF ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO 28 16 8 9 8 15 84 0 84



ESORDIENTI FEMMINILE CAT."C" 2015-2016
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ATLETA
Crinelli Eva
Salvini Anna
Duranti Isabel
Fani Emma
Marcaccioni Elena
Palmieri Gaia
Mangani Sara
Frangipani Noemi
Marraghini Bianca
Pino Maria
Cuccoli Anita
Municchi Anna
Magi Caterina
Bosi Aurora
Risorti Anna
Vichi Dorotea
Esposito Caterina
Gallai Anna
Fantasia Sara
Innocenti Teresa
Boncompagni Adele
Farinelli Serena
Maffei Maddalena
Grazzini Petra
Fini Ginevra
Masetti Adele
Bindi Zoe
Russo Sofia
Gallorini Matilde
Chioccioli Giulia
Pasquinuzzi Teresa
Frigui Jamila
Maffei Clarissa
Lippi Anna
Gragnoli Edith Maria
Frontini Letizia
Amadei Isabella
Marocco Greta
Ghezzi Giada
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SOCIETA'
AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
AR062 S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
AR419 ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
AR419 ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
AR419 ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
AR062 S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
ARO51 ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
AR419 ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
AR479 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
AR353 PODISTICA IL CAMPINO
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
ARO53 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
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11
20
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T4

13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

I

13
13

13
13

11
13
13
13
13
13
13
10
13

13
13
13
12
13
13

T6

(6]

11

10
17
17

17
17

17
15

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
14

17
13
17
12
17
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

TOTALE
14
21
44
50
54
54
56
59
60
63
68
68
70
71
73
74
75
76
78
80
82
84
84
85
86
86
87
87
89
89
89
90
90
90
92
92
93
93
93
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TOTALE FINALE
11,2
21
44
50
54
54
56
59
60
63
68
68
70
71
73
74
75
76
78
80
82
84
84
85
86
86
87
87
89
89
89
90
90
90
92
92
93
93
93



